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Oak Valley

ﬁ San Gorgonio

% San Marcos

South Pasadena

Ridgecrest (rpv)

: y Palos Verdes
Murray

@ Woodcrest Christian
Clifton
Grace Yokley
Mountain View (bea)

Richardson Prep HI

Twin Peaks
Summerwind Trails
Lakeside (irv)
Heritage (phe)
Dartmouth

> Gardner

St. Joseph (upl)

Barstow Stem Academy

Race 6 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 3:00pm

Team Results

Score

21

96

134

144

163

167

174

192

216

228

260

274

317

Team  Runner

Time

1:11:24

1:23:48

1:28:54

1:29:26

1:34:02

1:33:18

1:33:20

1:37:49

1:39:14

1:43:52

1:48:23

1:49:15

2:01:37

1:06:39

59:49

1:00:37

37:19

40:53

42:31

45:07

49:13

Page 1/4

Avg
14:17
16:46
17:47
17:54
18:49
18:40
18:40
19:34
19:51
20:47
21:41
21:51
24:20
16:40
19:57
20:13
18:40
20:27
21:16
22:34

24:37

Avg 5Man

Mile

7:09

8:23

8:54

8:57

9:25

9:20

9:20

9:47

9:56

10:24

10:51

10:56

12:10

8:20

9:59

10:07

9:20

10:14

10:38

11:17

12:19

.
ROBEKS'

Gap
2:10
2:19
3:08
6:35
12:07
7:58
2:51
8:35
5:28
10:57
7:47
7:33

8:11

Va

Finish Order
2-3-5-6-12-13-25
16-19-20-29-41-51-59
17-21-37-49-52-62
9-26-30-46-79-100
4-34-38-50-105-108
8-18-43-71-93-104
32-42-44-45-67-69-103
10-23-64-77-98-101
22-35-74-80-85-109-118
14-40-76-84-110
39-60-68-102-107-121-122
57-58-78-82-112
53-65-114-115-117-124
11-24-28-31
36-63-86
33-56-96
7-91
61-75
55-95
88-94

70-120

G

D
NUININE

WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE

Scoring Order
1-2-4-5-9-10-20
12-15-16-22-31-39-44
13-17-27-37-40-46
7-21-23-36-57-64
3-25-28-38-69-71
6-14-33-52-62-68
24-32-34-35-49-51-67
8-19-47-55-63-65
18-26-53-58-61-72-78
11-30-54-60-73
29-45-50-66-70-79-80
42-43-56-59-74
41-48-75-76-77-81
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

10/20/2021 5:51pm



Race 6 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 3:00pm

Team Results

DNP
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DNP

DNP
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Bethel Christian (riv)
Curtis

San Elijo
Meadowbrook

St. Margaret's Episcopal

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
5410  27.05 13:33 111-116
1:03:53 31:57 15:59 123-125
1235 12:35 6:18 1
15652 1552 T7:56 15
19:01  19:01  9:31 48

Open RsEKs €

APPS

sssssss

Scoring Order

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Reese Holley
Samantha Harpster
Savannah Harpster
Mirae Denaro

Tea Pidding

Kate Wilson

Rose Connor
Alexandra Wilner
Raquel Gerakos
Victoria Herrera
Ally Santavicca
Kira Hawkins
Ekaterina Grozavu
Lizette Lopez
Gabriela Walkley
Nadia Lindeman
Camille Fischer
Anne Sherry

Riley Templeton
Audrie Foster
Dahlia Valencia
Sasha Luginbuhl
Holly Boehmer
Aine Sweeney
Olivia Sun

Emi Nakamura
Sophia Isabella Ayala
Nina Muscat
Katherine Quezada
Sophia Angelats
Mazy Simpson
Annabelle Winder
Camryn Myers

Mia Anel

Claire Wysock
Sophia Riopedre
Lindsay Miller

Amy Wen

Andrea Davila
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Grade
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Race 6 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 3:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
San Elijo 12:35
Oak Valley 13:21 1
Oak Valley 13:22 2
Ridgecrest (rpv) 13:33 3
Oak Valley 14:24 4
Oak Valley 14:46 5
Heritage (phe) 14:52
Palos Verdes 14:56 6
South Pasadena 14:58 7
Woodcrest Christian ~ 15:30 8
Twin Peaks 15:31
Oak Valley 15:31 9
Oak Valley 15:35 10
Grace Yokley 15:40 11
Meadowbrook 15:52
San Gorgonio 15:59 12
San Marcos 16:05 13
Palos Verdes 16:10 14
San Gorgonio 16:11 15
San Gorgonio 16:13 16
San Marcos 16:34 17
Clifton 16:37 18
Woodcrest Christian ~ 16:45 19
Twin Peaks 16:49
Oak Valley 16:49 20
South Pasadena 16:58 21
Oak Valley 17:03
Twin Peaks 17:06
San Gorgonio 17.07 22
South Pasadena  17:13 23
Twin Peaks 17:13
Murray 17:31 24
Lakeside (irv) 17:35
Ridgecrest (rpv) 17:44 25
Clifton 17:48 26
Summerwind Trails ~ 17:53
San Marcos 17:59 27
Ridgecrest (rpv) 18:02 28
Mountain View (bea) 18:04 29

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Jaliyah Composibo
Jessica Dycus

Katie Brouchoud
Natalie Jorczak
Tallulah Miller

Alexis Zwierzchowski
Madeleine Andre
Aashita Miyan

Riley Triscari

Briana Barrera
Momoka Fukuda
Madelyn Munoz
Taymar Pettie
Sofia Cruz
Sophia Caban
Hailey Stuart
Cadence Kim
Payton Stewart
Emily Taylor
Khloe Robert
Lilliana Aquilar
Mila Schmidt
Isabella Perez
Karyne Caley
Elodie Rojas
Lyla Santillan
Karly Lee
Garver Grace
Lyric Lee

Laila Sanchez
Jenna Clayton
Sofia Cabral
Molly Freer
Annalise Dorward
Natalia Cardona
Hailey Taylor
Cassierose Petruescu
Sophia Espinoza

Cltzsme

Grade
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
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Team
Grace Yokley
San Gorgonio

Murray
Palos Verdes

Murray

Murray

South Pasadena
Oak Valley

St. Margaret's
Episcopal

San Marcos
Ridgecrest (rpv)
San Gorgonio
San Marcos
De Anza
Oak Valley
Gardner
Lakeside (irv)
Richardson Prep HI
Richardson Prep HI
San Gorgonio
Mountain View (bea)
Dartmouth
San Marcos
Summerwind Trails
Woodcrest Christian
De Anza
San Gorgonio
Murray
Mountain View (bea)
Murray
St. Joseph (upl)
Palos Verdes
Oak Valley
Oak Valley
Clifton
Dartmouth
Grace Yokley
Woodcrest Christian

Time
18:12
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:28
18:38
18:44
18:52
19:01

19:03
19:03
19:09
19:13
19:15
19:16
19:20
19:22
19:23
19:25
19:29
19:30
19:41
19:46
19:49
20:02
20:19
20:19
20:22
20:26
20:30
20:48
20:56
20:59
21:05
21:10
21:12
21:19
21:27

Points
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48

49
50
51

52

53

54
95
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Dayanara Santana
Thea Russett
Lydia Dodd
Jocelynn Flores
Valeria Cervantes
Jayden Tuells
Emma Isett
Ximena Bustos
Jessie |barron
Sophia Hernandez
Kaitlyn King

Veronica Schan
Gioia Florence
Ashley Cruz
Meha Jain
Everly Seaquist
Mia Madrigal

Olivia Garcia
Serena Ali

Aashi Gauba
Emily Rudd
Andee Shelley
Bianca Lao
Kimber Diaz
Sophia Quintana
Kyra Meier
Emma Snodgrass
Taylie Saga-Narikawa
Stephanie Sanborn
Jocelyn Salas
Ezinne Odouza
Meagan Cisneros
Ashley Lachica
Sydney Bierwith
Alejandra Juarez
Graziela Connelly
Tiffany Lanier
Sahara Stewart

Grade

7
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Race 6 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Richardson Prep HI  21:30 56
South Pasadena  21:33 57
Clifton 21:34 58
San Gorgonio 21:34
Richardson Prep HI  22:01 59
San Gorgonio 22:03
Grace Yokley 22:04 60
Clifton 22:05 61
Summerwind Trails ~ 22:07
San Gorgonio 22:07
Barstow Stem 22:08
Academy
San Gorgonio 22:13
San Gorgonio 22:15
Heritage (phe) 22:27
Oak Valley 22:44
Palos Verdes 22:54 62
Barstow Stem 22:59
Academy
Gardner 23:11
Lakeside (irv) 23:40
Oak Valley 23:55
Woodcrest Christian  24:05 63
San Gorgonio 24:28
South Pasadena  24:29 64
Woodcrest Christian  24:31 65
Mountain View (bea) 24:32 66
Murray 24:49 67
Palos Verdes 24:52 68
Ridgecrest (rpv) 25:40 69
Oak Valley 25:45
Mountain View (bea) 25:51 70
Ridgecrest (rpv) 25:58 71
Clifton 26:01 72
Grace Yokley 26:37 73
Bethel Christian (riv) 26:45
Richardson Prep HI  26:56 74
Oak Valley 27:13
De Anza 27:13 75
De Anza 27:24 76
% Open RSsexs

10/15/2021 - 3:00pm
Results

Place Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Va

Arellano Samantha
Kassandra Martinez
Julie Beltran
Monserrat Angulo
Liberti Dufour
Ailyne Villalobos
Delainey Estrada
Darlene Almaraz
Lily Smith

Alaija Stevens

Cltzsme

Grade

7
7
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Team
Bethel Christian (riv)
De Anza
Clifton
Clifton
St. Joseph (upl)
Mountain View (bea)
Mountain View (bea)
Curtis
De Anza
Curtis

Time
27:25
27:26
2743
28:00
28:25
28:29
28:29
30:01
31:16
33:52

Points

77

78

79

80

81

10/20/2021 5:51pm



